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Osiedle Stoneczne
DOMINOWDO

NUMER DOMU 03
POW. UZYTKOWA 88,40 m?
POW. DZIALKI 165 m?

PARTER

NR POMIESZCZENIE

0.1 Wiatrofap
0.2 WC

0.3 Komunikacja
0.4 Salon

0.5 Kuchnia

SUMA POWIERZCHNI UZYTKOWE)J

KDM DEWELOPER ul. Pszeniczna 2, 63-040 Nowe Miasto nad Wart

POWIERZCHNIA

454
4,53
6,34
20,23
9,57

45,21m?

&

PIETRO

NR

1.1
1.2
13
1.4
1.5

POMIESZCZENIE

Komunikacja
tazienka
Garderoba
Pokdj

Pokéj

SUMA POWIERZCHNI UZYTKOWE)J

Tel. 515-915-515

biuro@kdm-deweloper.pl

POWIERZCHNIA
4,70

6,28

9,69

11,34

11,19

43,19m?

www.kdm-deweloper.pl



